
 

 

 

 

 
  

2023/24 
Fees 
Amount 
Inc. GST 

Proposed 
2024/25 
Fees 
Amount 
Exc. GST 

GST Proposed 
2024/25 
Fees 
Amount 
Inc. GST 

Impounding animals (dogs/cats)     
Seizure release fee for registered dogs/cats:     
Impounding fee 1st time $50 $53 $0 $53 
Impounding fee 2nd and subsequent $175/$330 $185/$348 $0 $185/$348 
Processing of identification/microchipping 
forms and all relevant paperwork for the 
Companion Animals Register (C.A.R.) for the 
organisations that have access to and can 
complete data entry on the C.A.R. 

 
 

 
$0 

 
 

 
$0 

 
 

 
$0 

 
 

 
$0 

Impounding fee 1st time 
menacing/dangerous 

 
$165 

 
$174 

 
$0 

 
$174 

Impounding fee 2nd and subsequent 
menacing/dangerous 

 
$350/$650 

 
$369/$695 

 
$0 

 
$369/$695 

Sustenance $50 – 
charged 

after first 
day 

$53 – 
charged 

after first 
day 

 

 
$0 

$53 – 
charged 

after first 
day 

Sustenance – menacing/dangerous $55 – 
charged 

after first 
day 

$63 – 
charged 

after first 
day 

 
 
 

$0 

$63 – 
charged 

after first 
day 

Surrender (application can be made to 
Council requesting waiver of fee due to 
hardship) 

 
 

$175 

 
 

$185 

 
 

$0 

 
 

$185 
Other (pocket pets/poultry/rabbit) Actual 

cost 
incurred 
+20% for 

service, 
admin & 

sundry 
expenses 

Actual 
cost 

incurred 
+20% for 

service, 
admin & 

sundry 
expenses 

 
 
 
 
 

 
$0 

Actual 
cost 

incurred 
+20% for 

service, 
admin & 

sundry 
expenses 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


