		Droposod	GST	Droposod
	2023/24	Proposed 2024/25	dSi	Proposed 2024/25
	Fees	Fees		Fees
	Amount	Amount		Amount
Lance and the sector of the sector (sector)	Inc. GST	Exc. GST		Inc. GST
Impounding animals (dogs/cats)				
Seizure release fee for registered dogs/cats:				
Impounding fee 1 st time	\$50	\$53	\$0	\$53
Impounding fee 2 nd and subsequent	\$175/\$330	\$185/\$348	\$0	\$185/\$348
Processing of identification/microchipping				
forms and all relevant paperwork for the				
Companion Animals Register (C.A.R.) for the				
organisations that have access to and can				
complete data entry on the C.A.R.	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Impounding fee 1st time				
menacing/dangerous	\$165	\$174	\$0	\$174
Impounding fee 2 nd and subsequent				
menacing/dangerous	\$350/\$650	\$369/\$695	\$0	\$369/\$695
Sustenance	\$50 -	\$53 -		\$53 -
	charged	charged		charged
	after first	after first		after first
	day	day	\$0	day
Sustenance – menacing/dangerous	\$55 -	\$63 -		\$63 -
	charged	charged		charged
	after first	after first		after first
	day	day	\$0	day
Surrender (application can be made to		,		,
Council requesting waiver of fee due to				
hardship)	\$175	\$185	\$0	\$185
Other (pocket pets/poultry/rabbit)	Actual	Actual	-	Actual
Caracity Caracity Caracity	cost	cost		cost
	incurred	incurred		incurred
	+20% for	+20% for		+20% for
	service,	service,		service,
	admin &	admin &		admin &
	sundry	sundry		sundry
	expenses	expenses	\$0	expenses
	expenses	expenses	ÞU	expenses